
2017-2018 College Council Roster 

Voting Members 

Constituency Council Person Member Name Term Duties/Committees Contact Information 

Classified At Large, 1st Position Lindsey Hoogkamer 
Smith 

3rd Year Chair, Archival, 
Election 

Lindsey.Hoogkamer@seattlecolleges.edu 

Classified At Large, 2nd Position Seth Roback 2nd Year Election Seth.Roback@seattlecolleges.edu 

Classified At Large, 3rd Position Rosemary Darrough 1st Year, 
appointed 

 Rosemary.darrough@seattlecolleges.edu 

Exempt At Large, 1st Position Erin Barzen 2nd  Year Budget Erin.Barzen@seattlecolleges.edu 

Exempt At Large, 2nd Position Marianna 

Asaturova 

1st Year, 

appointed 

Budget Marianna.Asaturova@seattlecolleges.edu 

Exempt At Large, 3rd Position Dan Johnson 1st Year, 
appointed 

 Daniel.E.Johnson@seattlecolleges.edu 

Classified Equity, Diversity & 
Inclusion 

Sol Mendez Standing  SolDamaris.Mendez@seattlecolleges.edu 

Faculty Faculty, Full Time, 
Academic 

Ruben Murcia 2nd Year Election, Budget Ruben.Murcia@seattlecolleges.edu 

Faculty Faculty, Full Time, 
Vocational 

Anton Amaratunge 1st Year Election Anton.Amaratunge@seattlecolleges.edu 

Faculty Faculty, At Large Yilin Sun 1st Year, 

appointed 

 Yilin.Sun@seattlecolleges.edu 

Students USA Representative Angel Delker 1st Year Budget Angel.Delker@seattlecolleges.edu 

Students At Large, 1st Position Tam Mai 1st Year  Tractam0296@gmail.com 

Students At Large, 2nd Position  Vacant   

      

Non-Voting Members 

Ex Officio  College President  Peter Lortz Standing   Peter.Lortz@seattlecolleges.edu 

Appointed Secretary  Lily Allen Appointed Secretary  Lily.Allen@seattlecolleges.edu 



 


